Bekkjarfulltrdar 2022-2023

Bekkur Nafn foreldra Netfang Nafn barns
1.bekkur

1.5A brida Dora Hognadaottir thruda@gmail.com Eldey

1.EGV Hildur Einarsdéttir hildein80@gmail.com Solvi A

1.EGV Eydis Antonsdottir eydisantonsd@gmail.com Moéey

1.EGV Hera Dogg Hjaltadottir herahj@leikskolarnir.is Hildur Mey
2.bekkur

2.SB Sigrun borsteinsdéttir sigrun@thorsteins.com Lexi

2.5B Hrafnhildur Yr Olafsdéttir hrafnhildur21@yahoo.com Orvar bér
2.5SB Sigrun Osk Olafsdéttir sigrunosko@gmail.com Ester Lif
2.SSB Sigrdn Halldéra Andrésdattir sigrun24@gmail.com Jéhann Valgeir
2.SSB Gudny Halla Gudmundsdéttir gudnyhalla90@gmail.com Heidur Maria
3.bekkur

3.GDA Margrét Hannesdottir margrethannesar@gmail.com Birta

3.GDA Hrefna Bjork Rafnsdottir hrefna.bjork@hotmail.com Hannes
3.GDA Helga Eyja Hrafnkelsdottir helgaeyja@gmail.com Matthias
3.BSS bPéra Margrét borgeirsdottir thmth80@gmail.com Theoddr Hrafn
3.BSS Anita Anna Jonsdottir anita.anna.jonsdottir@gmail.com Gabriel
4.bekkur

4. KSE pérleif Gudjonsdottir thorleif87 @gmail.com Henning Darri
4.SMA Jén bor Einarsson jonthor79@hotmail.com Rannveig Asa
4.SMA Marta Joy Hermannsdéttir marta.joy.h@gmail.com Odinn Berg
4.SMA Vigdis Halldérsdottir vigdisha@gmail.com Jén Arnar
5.bekkur

5.GOb,SSG | Margrét Hannesddttir margrethannesar@gmail.com Katrin Hanna
5.GOb,SSG | Hrefna Bjork Rafnsdéttir hrefna.bjork@hotmail.com Freyja
5.GOb,SSG | Rafn Gudmundsson rafn06@gmail.com Julius Bent
5.GOb,SSG | Daniel Tryggvi Danielsson daniel.tryggvi@gmail.com Daniel Grimur
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6.bekkur

6.10 Snorri Marteinsson snorrimarteins@gmail.com Elisa

6. HK Andri Freyr Halldorsson andri.freyrh@gmail.com Asdis Freyja

6.10 Gunnar Wiencke gweb@internet.is Jéakim Enok

6. HK David Hansson Lof dabbih@gmail.com Elmar Logi
7.bekkur

7.AVG Olafur Elias Oddsson olioddsson140147 @gmail.com Elias

7.AVG Olof Ragna Einarsdéttir olaragnal@gmail.com Gudbjorg Alexandra
7.RMV Brynja Rds Bjarnadottir brynjaros@hotmail.com Birgir

8.bekkur

8.HLB Jéhannes Orn Erlingsson joe@urbanmania.com Embla Hlokk

8. HLB Einar Gudmundsson dengsi1l981@gmail.com Gudmundur

8. SHM Heidveig Maria Einarsdottir heidveigmaria@gmail.com Arin Hekla

8 SHM Gudrun Ddra Brynjélfsdottir gudrun@ferdamalastofa.is Brynjolfur Robert
9.bekkur

9.HBF Kristin Fjola Bergpdrsdottir kfb@simnet.is Snorri Steinn / Baldvin
9.HBF Eygld Ingadottir eygloing@landspitali.is Aslaug

9. EDR Hanna Andrésdéttir andresdottirhanna@gmail.com Emiliana Gudérun
9. EDR Dagny Marindsdottir andresdottirhanna@gmail.com pérey

10.bekkur

10.GAK Sélborg bdra Ingjaldsdottir solborgingjalds@hotmail.com Steinunn

10.GAK Bryndis Einarsdottir bryndise@gmail.com pordis

10.GAK Ragnhildur Skuladéttir raggaskula@gmail.com Snaedis

10. GE Bryndis Pétursdottir bryndpet@Ilandspitali.is Bjarni Gudm.
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